10.

Position

Director Of Administration
Administrative Services Supervisor
Public Affairs Specialist Il

Public Information Officer I
Senior Administrative Assistant -
Finance

Senior Administrative Assistant
Office Assistant Il - Administration
Office Assistant | - Administration

Office Assistant Il - Administration

Public Information - Student Intern

Other Positions Held Special District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages
$213,248

$94,607

$88,323

$86,614

$85,999

$82,706

$55,518

$31,648

$27,577

$21,535



