	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Administration		Rancho California Water District	Administration	\$213,248
2.	Administrative Services Supervisor		Rancho California Water District	Administration	\$94,607
3.	Public Affairs Specialist II		Rancho California Water District	Administration	\$88,323
4.	Public Information Officer II		Rancho California Water District	Administration	\$86,614
5.	Senior Administrative Assistant - Finance		Rancho California Water District	Administration	\$85,999
6.	Senior Administrative Assistant		Rancho California Water District	Administration	\$82,706
7.	Office Assistant II - Administration		Rancho California Water District	Administration	\$55,518
8.	Office Assistant I - Administration		Rancho California Water District	Administration	\$31,648
9.	Office Assistant II - Administration		Rancho California Water District	Administration	\$27,577
10.	Public Information - Student Intern		Rancho California Water District	Administration	\$21,535